Lif
eS
pa
n®
 eP
TF
E V
as
cu
la
r G
ra
ft
LifeSpan® ePTFE Vascular Graft
Patient Information – English
2
LifeSpan® ePTFE Vascular Graft
Patient Information – English
a. Straight
Diameter Length Regular Wall Model Number Thin Wall Model Number
6 mm 10 cm R06010
6 mm 20 cm R06020 T06020
7 mm 20 cm R07020
8 mm 20 cm R08020
6 mm 50 cm R06050 T06050
7 mm 50 cm R07050 T07050
8 mm 50 cm R08050 T08050
6 mm 80 cm T06080
7 mm 80 cm R07080 T07080
8 mm 80 cm R08080 T08080
10 mm 80 cm T10080
b. External Spiral Support
Diameter Length Spiral Support Regular Wall Thin Wall
6 mm 50 cm 50 cm R06050C50 T06050C50
7 mm 50 cm 50 cm R07050C50 T07050C50
8 mm 50 cm 50 cm R08050C50 T08050C50
6 mm 80 cm 80 cm R06080C80 T06080C80
7 mm 80 cm 80 cm R07080C80 T07080C80
8 mm 80 cm 80 cm R08080C80 T08080C80
10 mm 80 cm 80 cm R10080C80 T10080C80
c. Center Spiral Support
Diameter Length Spiral Support Regular Wall Thin Wall
6 mm 50 cm 10 cm R06050CS
6 mm 50 cm 30 cm T06050C30
7 mm 50 cm 30 cm T07050C30
8 mm 50 cm 30 cm T08050C30
6 mm 80 cm 50 cm T06080C50